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Higham Parish Council 
32 Goodwood Close, High Halstow, Kent ME3 8SU 

07379 014 741 

 

Parish Council Meetings 2024 
Parish Council Meetings Planning Committee / Highways Committee 

Meetings 

Monday  15 January 2024 Monday  29 January 2024 

Monday  12 February 2024 Monday 26 February 2024 

Monday  11 March 2024 Monday 25 March 2024 

Thursday  18 April 2024 Parish Assembly Monday 29 April 2024 

Monday  13 May 2024 Monday 20 May 2024 

Monday  10 June 2024 Monday 24 June 2024 

Monday  8 July 2024 Monday  29 July 2024 

no August meeting no August meeting 

Monday  9 September 2024 Monday 30 September 2024 

Monday  14 October 2024 Monday 28 October 2024 

Monday  11 November 2024 Budget Monday 25 November 2024 

Monday  18 November 2024 Mayoral visit  

No December meeting No December meeting 

 

 


